
                                             Trofeo  2° Memorial Lodovico Trebbi 

Pet. Tempi pos. cognome nome società anno ente sex cat.

29 40.29 1 KARIM ABDERRAHIM TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING C 1974 FI M BM

47 41.34 2 RIZZELLO ROCCO A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 1970 FI M BM

95 42.01 3 BIANCHI ROBERTO PICO RUNNERS 1973 FI M BM

90 42.13 4 PAPA ISABELLA CUS TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAV. 1995 FI F AF

44 42.30 5 REALE ROCCO INTERFORZE MODENA 1982 UI M AM

38 42.47 6 MORANDINI RICCARDO ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI 1969 FI M BM

6 43.15 7 BARUFFALDI ANDREA A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 1987 FI M AM

7 43.30 8 BENEVENTI FABIO ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 1986 FI M AM

28 43.46 9 GUIDETTI LUIGI CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 1975 FI M BM

89 43.55 10 VERDO SIMONE CASONE NOCETO 1986 FI M AM

40 43.56 11 MORLINI ISABELLA ATL. REGGIO ASD 1971 FI F BF

25 45.04 12 GIUTTARI GIANLUCA POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1971 UI M BM

12 45.37 13 CALZA LORENZO MODENA ATLETICA 1973 FI M BM

14 45.37 14 CARPENITO GIACOMO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1973 UI M BM

51 45.46 15 VILLA RAFFAELLO POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1967 UI M BM

88 46.00 16 ALFIERI ROSA ATLETICA REGGIO 1970 FI F BF

61 46.00 17 DEMARINO GIUSEPPE PICO RUNNERS 1966 FI M BM

39 46.26 18 MORI ALESSIO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1985 CS M AM

97 46.41 19 BASCHIERI STEFANO MADONNINA 1967 UI M BM

84 47.01 20 BUSELLI FRANCESCO GP MONTE SAN PIETRO 1977 UI M AM

66 47.19 21 TORRESAN DIEGO HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 1979 CS M AM

41 47.25 22 NERI FABIO JOY RUNNER 1970 UI M BM

65 47.39 23 GALEOTTI MASSIMO PORTA SARAGOZZA 1961 UI M CM

36 47.46 24 MENTO GIUSEPPE MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1966 CS M BM

58 47.51 25 GAZZOTTI ALESSANDRO MODENA ATLETICA 1975 FI M BM

91 48.03 26 CUSMA ELISA ESERCITO 1981 FI F AF

3 48.51 27 BALCONATI MASSIMILIANO POL. MADONNINA 1969 UI M BM

46 49.03 28 RIGHETTI MICHELE UISP FERRARA 1965 UI M CM

99 49.28 29 FERRARI PAOLO TORRAZZO 1976 FI M AM

60 50.00 30 PO MASSIMILIANO CITTANOVA 1977 FI M AM

69 50.01 31 ARCARI ALFREDO PODISTICA FORMIGINESE 1967 UI M BM

23 50.15 32 GIOVANNETTI ANDREA ATL. REGGIO ASD 1969 FI M BM

45 50.16 33 REBUZZI MANUELA ATL. REGGIO ASD 1983 FI F AF

50 50.16 34 TREBBI BRUNO POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1977 FI M AM

85 50.18 35 PUNZETTI FABIO AVIS SALA BOLOGNESE 1966 UI M BM

64 50.30 36 POMPINI CORRADO PODISTICA SAN DONNINO 1959 UI M CM

86 50.39 37 CASARINI MASSIMILIANO INTERFORZE MODENA 1977 UI M AM

31 50.42 38 LA ORDEN TOVARCARLOS NESSUNA 1977 AI M AM

15 50.43 39 CASONI ELISA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1975 UI F BF

21 50.47 40 GAVIOLI DAVIDE MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1983 UI M AM

34 50.50 41 MASETTI IVAN CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1973 UI M BM

17 50.51 42 CENCI MAURIZIO PMR 2.0 1963 CS M CM

57 51.02 43 FAGGIOLI LORENZO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1972 CS M BM

19 51.25 44 FERRARI FABRIZIO POL. MADONNINA 1968 UI M BM

52 51.42 45 ZACCARELLI EUGENIO PICO RUNNERS 1986 FI M AM

72 52.06 46 LEBRANO FRANCESCO UISP CALDERARA 1977 UI M AM

71 52.08 47 VERATI MARCO POLISPORTIVA MADONNINA 1968 UI M CM

59 52.31 48 MARCHI ARIANNA ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 1982 FI F AF



96 52.42 49 VETTOR GIULIA POLISPORTIVA CASTELFRANCO E. 1994 UI F AF

78 52.55 50 FURINI CRISTINA 0 1978 0 F AM

107 53.27 51 MANTOVI ROBERTA MRC 1966 UI F BF

53 54.01 52 ZAMBELLI LUCA G.P. LA GUGLIA 1970 FI M BM

1 54.12 53 ANDREOTTI GIORDANO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1974 UI M BM

81 54.26 54 MONGERA ANNAROSA MADONNINA 1973 UI F CF

33 54.55 55 MALTESE BIAGIO POL. MADONNINA 1961 UI M CM

42 55.11 56 OCCHI GIULIANO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1948 UI M CM

30 55.26 57 KONDRATYUK ALLA JOY RUNNER 1980 UI F AF

56 55.34 58 BONANTINI MASSIMILIANO SAN VITO ASD 1977 UI M AM

11 55.48 59 CALOGERO ANGELA LUCIA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1967 FI F BF

55 56.08 60 AVANZI ALESSANDRO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1980 CS M AM

93 56.24 61 PASSARINI FRANCO ATTILA 0 1965 0 M CM

18 56.24 62 DEIANA PIERNICO POL. MADONNINA 1971 FI M BM

106 56.30 63 DIPASQUALE NICOLETTA MDS PANARIA GROUP 1981 FI F AF

20 56.33 64 FERRI GIAN LUCA POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1972 UI M BM

98 56.43 65 BACCARANI GIANPAOLO CASTELFRANCO 1960 UI M BM

101 56.50 66 SITTA EMANUELA CAGNON 1969 FI F BF

13 57.02 67 CAMPANA ALINE SINTOFARM ATLETICA 1983 FI F AF

102 57.02 68 MEDICI MARCO S.G LA PATRIA 1977 FI M AM

82 57.22 69 PREDIERI MARIALUISA GPAVISSUZZARA 1964 UI F CF

77 57.28 70 CHIARI FABIO 0 1965 0 M CM

24 57.32 71 GIUTTARI GIUSEPPE LIBERO 1961 UI M CM

87 57.45 72 PEDRELLI FEDERICA CUS PARMA 1976 FI F AF

108 58.00 73 MALAVASI MAURO MODESMO 1983 0 M AM

103 58.27 74 MUCERINO ANTONIO ATLETICA BONDENO 1962 FI M CM

92 58.32 75 MALAVASI LUCIANO ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA 1950 UI M CM

2 58.43 76 AVOLIO LEOPOLDO PODISTICA INTERFORZE 1976 UI M AM

83 58.45 77 ELISI GIANNI 0 1962 0 M CM

16 58.46 78 CAVALLO ANNA CASTELNUOVO RANGONE POLIV. 1970 UI F BF

80 59.23 79 MISTRONI FRANCESCO POLISPORTIVA PORTA SARAGOZZA 1952 FI M CM

109 59.47 80 MALAVASI PAOLO 0 1951 0 M CM

54 59.48 81 ZOBOLI MAURO MODENA ATLETICA 1949 FI M CM

67 59.59 82 ANTONIANI FABIO PORTA SARAGOZZA 1963 UI M CM

76 1.00.16 83 TARONI GIORDANO HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 1968 FI F BM

63 1.00.21 84 BRIGANTI G. CARLO CANOTRIATLON 1972 FI M BM

104 1.01.09 85 AGGIO DAVIDE 0 1972 0 M BM

43 1.01.12 86 PIVETTI MAURIZIO POD. FORMIGINESE 1956 UI M CM

79 1.01.15 87 BALBONI TIZIANA POLISPORTIVA PORTA SARAGOZZA 1970 FI F BF

8 1.01.20 88 BONINI VIVIANA PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1963 UI F CF

9 1.01.22 89 BONINI MASSIMO PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1958 UI M CM

68 1.01.30 90 MAMELI SALVATORE PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1950 UI M CM

75 1.01.56 91 BRODA FEDERICA 0 1987 0 F AF

5 1.03.35 92 BAROZZI MADDALENA POL. MADONNINA 1977 UI F AF

4 1.03.42 93 BARBOLINI FABRIZIO PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1960 UI M CM

48 1.04.06 94 ROSSETTO CLAUDIO POL. MADONNINA 1962 UI M CM

32 1.04.06 95 MALAVASI SIMONA POL. MADONNINA 1966 UI F BF

26 1.04.06 96 GROSSI GIOVANNI POL. MADONNINA 1958 UI M CM

62 1.05.07 97 PEDERZONI PATRIZIA CANOTRIATLON 1971 FI F BF

74 1.06.43 98 MONELLI BRUNO 0 1947 0 M CM



10 1.07.16 99 BUA ROSALBA POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1965 UI F CF

22 1.07.18 100 GHEDUZZI ANTONELLA POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1963 UI F CF

73 1.11.28 101 MAZZACANI FRANCESCA 0 1980 FI F AF

70 1.07.34 102 FACCHINI CLAUDIO GPI ICANION 1962 FI M CM

105 1.07.38 103 GANZARINI IVANO PICO RUNNERS 0 0 M 0

                                                       Trofeo  2° Memorial Lodovico Trebbi 

Pet. Tempi pos. cognome nome società anno ente sex cat.

44 42.30 1 REALE ROCCO INTERFORZE MODENA 1982 UI M AM

6 43.15 2 BARUFFALDI ANDREA A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 1987 FI M AM

7 43.30 3 BENEVENTI FABIO ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 1986 FI M AM

89 43.55 4 VERDO SIMONE CASONE NOCETO 1986 FI M AM

39 46.26 5 MORI ALESSIO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1985 CS M AM

84 47.01 6 BUSELLI FRANCESCO GP MONTE SAN PIETRO 1977 UI M AM

66 47.19 7 TORRESAN DIEGO HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 1979 CS M AM

99 49.28 8 FERRARI PAOLO TORRAZZO 1976 FI M AM

60 50.00 9 PO MASSIMILIANO CITTANOVA 1977 FI M AM

50 50.16 10 TREBBI BRUNO POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1977 FI M AM

86 50.39 11 CASARINI MASSIMILIANO INTERFORZE MODENA 1977 UI M AM

31 50.42 12 LA ORDEN TOVARCARLOS NESSUNA 1977 AI M AM

21 50.47 13 GAVIOLI DAVIDE MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1983 FI M AM

52 51.42 14 ZACCARELLI EUGENIO PICO RUNNERS 1986 FI M AM

72 52.06 15 LEBRANO FRANCESCO UISP CALDERARA 1977 UI M AM

78 52.55 16 FURINI CRISTINA 0 1978 0 F AM

56 55.34 17 BONANTINI MASSIMILIANO SAN VITO ASD 1977 UI M AM

55 56.08 18 AVANZI ALESSANDRO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1980 CS M AM

102 57.02 19 MEDICI MARCO S.G LA PATRIA 1977 FI M AM

108 58.00 20 MALAVASI MAURO MODESMO 1983 0 M AM

2 58.43 21 AVOLIO LEOPOLDO PODISTICA INTERFORZE 1976 UI M AM

                                                Trofeo  2° Memorial Lodovico Trebbi 

Pet. Tempi pos. cognome nome società anno ente sex cat.

90 42.13 1 PAPA ISABELLA CUS TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVIT. 1995 FI F AF

91 48.03 2 CUSMA ELISA ESERCITO 1981 FI F AF

45 50.16 3 REBUZZI MANUELA ATL. REGGIO ASD 1983 FI F AF

59 52.31 4 MARCHI ARIANNA ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 1982 FI F AF

96 52.42 5 VETTOR GIULIA POLISPORTIVA CASTELFRANCO E. 1994 FI F AF

30 55.26 6 KONDRATYUK ALLA JOY RUNNER 1980 UI F AF

106 56.30 7 DIPASQUALE NICOLETTA MDS PANARIA GROUP 1981 FI F AF

13 57.02 8 CAMPANA ALINE SINTOFARM ATLETICA 1983 FI F AF

87 57.45 9 PEDRELLI FEDERICA CUS PARMA 1976 FI F AF

75 1.01.56 10 BRODA FEDERICA 0 1987 0 F AF

5 1.03.35 11 BAROZZI MADDALENA POL. MADONNINA 1977 UI F AF

73 1.11.28 12 MAZZACANI FRANCESCA 0 1980 FI F AF



                                                Trofeo  2° Memorial Lodovico Trebbi 

Pet. Tempi pos. cognome nome società anno ente sex cat.

29 40.29 1 KARIM ABDERRAHIM TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING C 1974 FI M BM

47 41.34 2 RIZZELLO ROCCO A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 1970 FI M BM

95 42.01 3 BIANCHI ROBERTO PICO RUNNERS 1973 FI M BM

38 42.47 4 MORANDINI RICCARDO ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI 1969 FI M BM

28 43.46 5 GUIDETTI LUIGI CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 1975 FI M BM

25 45.04 6 GIUTTARI GIANLUCA POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1971 UI M BM

12 45.37 7 CALZA LORENZO MODENA ATLETICA 1973 FI M BM

14 45.37 8 CARPENITO GIACOMO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1973 UI M BM

51 45.46 9 VILLA RAFFAELLO POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1967 UI M BM

61 46.00 10 DEMARINO GIUSEPPE PICO RUNNERS 1966 FI M BM

97 46.41 11 BASCHIERI STEFANO MADONNINA 1967 UI M BM

41 47.25 12 NERI FABIO JOY RUNNER 1970 UI M BM

36 47.46 13 MENTO GIUSEPPE MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1966 CS M BM

58 47.51 14 GAZZOTTI ALESSANDRO MODENA ATLETICA 1975 FI M BM

3 48.51 15 BALCONATI MASSIMILIANO POL. MADONNINA 1969 UI M BM

69 50.01 16 ARCARI ALFREDO PODISTICA FORMIGINESE 1967 UI M BM

23 50.15 17 GIOVANNETTI ANDREA ATL. REGGIO ASD 1969 FI M BM

85 50.18 18 PUNZETTI FABIO AVIS SALA BOLOGNESE 1966 UI M BM

34 50.50 19 MASETTI IVAN CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1973 UI M BM

57 51.02 20 FAGGIOLI LORENZO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1972 CS M BM

19 51.25 21 FERRARI FABRIZIO POL. MADONNINA 1968 UI M BM

53 54.01 22 ZAMBELLI LUCA G.P. LA GUGLIA 1970 FI M BM

1 54.12 23 ANDREOTTI GIORDANO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1974 UI M BM

18 56.24 24 DEIANA PIERNICO POL. MADONNINA 1971 FI M BM

20 56.33 25 FERRI GIAN LUCA POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1972 UI M BM

98 56.43 26 BACCARANI GIANPAOLO CASTELFRANCO 1960 UI M BM

76 1.00.16 27 TARONI GIORDANO HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 1968 FI F BM

63 1.00.21 28 BRIGANTI G. CARLO CANOTRIATLON 1972 FI M BM

104 1.01.09 29 AGGIO DAVIDE 0 1972 0 M BM

                                                Trofeo  2° Memorial Lodovico Trebbi 

Pet. Tempi pos. cognome nome società anno ente sex cat.

40 43.56 1 MORLINI ISABELLA ATL. REGGIO ASD 1971 FI F BF

88 46.00 2 ALFIERI ROSA ATLETICA REGGIO 1970 FI F BF

15 50.43 3 CASONI ELISA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1975 UI F BF

107 53.27 4 MANTOVI ROBERTA MRC 1966 UI F BF

11 55.48 5 CALOGERO ANGELA LUCIA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1967 FI F BF

101 56.50 6 SITTA EMANUELA CAGNON 1969 FI F BF

16 58.46 7 CAVALLO ANNA CASTELNUOVO RANGONE POLIV. 1970 UI F BF

79 1.01.15 8 BALBONI TIZIANA POLISPORTIVA PORTA SARAGOZZA 1970 FI F BF

32 1.04.06 9 MALAVASI SIMONA POL. MADONNINA 1966 UI F BF

62 1.05.07 10 PEDERZONI PATRIZIA CANOTRIATLON 1971 FI F BF



                                                Trofeo  2° Memorial Lodovico Trebbi 

Pet. Tempi pos. cognome nome società anno ente sex cat.

65 47.39 1 GALEOTTI MASSIMO PORTA SARAGOZZA 1961 UI M CM

46 49.03 2 RIGHETTI MICHELE UISP FERRARA 1965 UI M CM

64 50.30 3 POMPINI CORRADO PODISTICA SAN DONNINO 1959 UI M CM

17 50.51 4 CENCI MAURIZIO PMR 2.0 1963 CS M CM

71 52.08 5 VERATI MARCO POLISPORTIVA MADONNINA 1968 UI M CM

33 54.55 6 MALTESE BIAGIO POL. MADONNINA 1961 UI M CM

42 55.11 7 OCCHI GIULIANO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1948 UI M CM

93 56.24 8 PASSARINI FRANCO ATTILA 0 1965 0 M CM

77 57.28 9 CHIARI FABIO 0 1965 0 M CM

24 57.32 10 GIUTTARI GIUSEPPE LIBERO 1961 UI M CM

103 58.27 11 MUCERINO ANTONIO ATLETICA BONDENO 1962 FI M CM

92 58.32 12 MALAVASI LUCIANO ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA 1950 UI M CM

83 58.45 13 ELISI GIANNI 0 1962 0 M CM

80 59.23 14 MISTRONI FRANCESCO POLISPORTIVA PORTA SARAGOZZA 1952 FI M CM

109 59.47 15 MALAVASI PAOLO 0 1951 0 M CM

54 59.48 16 ZOBOLI MAURO MODENA ATLETICA 1949 FI M CM

67 59.59 17 ANTONIANI FABIO PORTA SARAGOZZA 1963 UI M CM

43 1.01.12 18 PIVETTI MAURIZIO POD. FORMIGINESE 1956 UI M CM

9 1.01.22 19 BONINI MASSIMO PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1958 UI M CM

68 1.01.30 20 MAMELI SALVATORE PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1950 UI M CM

4 1.03.42 21 BARBOLINI FABRIZIO PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1960 UI M CM

48 1.04.06 22 ROSSETTO CLAUDIO POL. MADONNINA 1962 UI M CM

26 1.04.06 23 GROSSI GIOVANNI POL. MADONNINA 1958 UI M CM

74 1.06.43 24 MONELLI BRUNO 0 1947 0 M CM

70 1.07.34 25 FACCHINI CLAUDIO GPI ICANION 1962 FI M CM

                                                Trofeo  2° Memorial Lodovico Trebbi 

Pet. Tempi pos. cognome nome società anno ente sex cat.

81 54.26 1 MONGERA ANNAROSA MADONNINA 1973 UI F CF

82 57.22 2 PREDIERI MARIALUISA GPAVISSUZZARA 1964 UI F CF

8 1.01.20 3 BONINI VIVIANA PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1963 UI F CF

10 1.07.16 4 BUA ROSALBA POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1965 UI F CF

22 1.07.18 5 GHEDUZZI ANTONELLA POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1963 UI F CF


